
Vocabulary 6



Sit, dwell, inhabit



Lift up, bear, carry



Know, notice



Turn, stretch out



Year

Year 
(f. irregular p.)



With feminine noun:

tyn3v4 hY2n3v5tyn3v4 hY2n3v5

yn3v4yn3v4 Second        

Ordinal numbers

Second

With masculine noun:



See chart on pg. 27

Cardinal Numbers



Prononimal Suffixes on the preposition L
1cs To me 1cp To us

2ms To you 2mp To you

2fs To you 2fp To you

3ms To him 3mp To them

3fs To her 3fp To them

yl3
|l5
\l2

Hl2
Wl

Onl2
.k6l2
,k6l2
.h6l2
,h6l2
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